Dimension Guide
Heat pump & condensor dryers

Laundry

Model:

EDH903BEWA
EDH803BEWA
EDH803BEWN
EDC804BEWA
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850mm

IMPORTANT

This is a guide of product dimensions only. For complete installation instructions, refer to the manual provided with product

© 2019 Electrolux Home Products Pty Ltd. EDIM_HP_CON _Dryer_Janl9

[{] Electrolux




